Xarelto 15 mg (rivaroxaban) 42 film-coated tablets

$169.89

What Xarelto is and what it is used for
Xarelto contains the active substance rivaroxaban and is used in adults for:
– preventing clots in the brain (stroke) and other blood vessels in your body if you have a type of cardiac arrhythmia called non-valvular atrial fibrillation.
– treatment of clots in the veins of your feet (deep vein thrombosis) and in the blood vessels of your lungs (pulmonary embolism) and to prevent their recurrence in the blood vessels of the legs and / or lungs.
Xarelto belongs to a group of medicines called antithrombotic agents. By blocking it, it blocks one clotting factor (factor Xa) and thus reduces the tendency for blood to clot.

More about XARELTO Table. 15 mg. * 42 (XARELTO tabl. 15 mg. * 42)

Description

BY BAYER

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “Xarelto 15 mg (rivaroxaban) 42 film-coated tablets”

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *